
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 
“Extension of E-TENDER NOTICE” 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender 

specification.  
S.N. Particulars                                      Description  

 

1 E-Tender No. & Name of Tender RFX No.: - 7000013489 
  

E-TENDER NO: - MSETCL/EE/EHV/PROJ/DN/AMT/DyEE(O)-

II/2019-20 / T-01/No. 3830      Date: 18.07.2019 
 

 

The work of preparation of proposal and obtaining final approval from 

Competent Authority (C.A) for diversion of forest land for use of non-

forest purpose under forest conservation act 1980, for 2.80 ha forest land 

involved in the construction of 220 KV Deoli Ghatodi line under EHV 

Projects Dn, Amravati. 

2 
Tender Downloading Dates & time. Tender Sale 

period. 
From date 31.08.2019,13.00 Hrs. to date 06.09.2019, 

11:00 Hrs. 

3 
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online submission of 

Tender Documents. 
 On or before date 06.09.2019up to 11:00 Hrs.    

4 Date & Time (Hrs.) for online opening of 

Tender Documents. 
06.09.2019at 15:00 Hrs. (If possible). 

5 Tender Amount Rs.14,52,263/-  

6 EMD Amount Rs. 14,522.63/-  

7 Tender Fees Rs.500/- + GST as applicable. 

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person: 1. The Add. Executive Engineer, EHV Project Division, Amravati.  Contact No. 8554989415 

                            2. The Dy. Ex. Engineer, EHV Project Division, Amravati.    Contact No. 8554989398 

 

Office E-mail Id:- ee1620@mahatransco.in  

Note:-All eligible Contractors are mandated to get registered at zonal level for SRM  E Tendering. 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. The Tender documents can be downloaded online from the aforesaid Website within the aforesaid 

date & time. 

2. The E.M.D. and Tender Fees is to be paid online to MSETCL account through SRM E-Tendering 

Website within the tender sale period. The tender fees and EMD will be accepted online only. 

3. The Tenderer should have to submit their bids online well in advance within the aforesaid date & 

time instead of waiting till last date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bids 

due to any website related problem. The scan copy of “Receipt of Transaction ID generated after 

online payment of Tender fees and EMD” shall be submitted along with the technical bid.  

4. The Tender Document will be opened on line on Dt. 23.08.2019 at 15:00 Hrs. onwards if possible, in 

the office of Executive Engineer, EHV Projects Division, MSETCL, Amravati. 

5. Only the vendors registered at SRM E-Tendering (New) website of MSETCL should participate for 

bidding the tender. 

6. The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the above tender at any stage without assigning any 

reason.  

 
 

                                                                               Executive Engineer, 
                                                                                                 EHV Projects Division,  

                                                                                                    MSETCL, Amravati. 


